

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 8626/2009

THE STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DR. VASANTHI VEERASEKARAN

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 8625/2009 (XII)

C.A. No. 8627/2009 (XII)

C.A. No. 8630/2009 (XII)

Date : 07-08-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.C.Paramasivam, Adv.
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR
Mr. T. Harish Kumar, AOR
Mr. B. Balaji, AOR
Mr.K.v.Vijayakumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.V.N.Siubramaniam, adv.
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR
Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal, AOR
Mr. V. Ramasubramanian, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Matters are already ordered to be listed before the Hon'ble
Court. Hence, Registry to list accordingly.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar

SB